
September October November December

Monday 9/21/2020 No Lunch Bunch
Tuesday 9/22/2020 No Lunch Bunch 12/1/2020
Wednesday 9/23/2020 11/4/2020 12/2/2020
Thursday 9/24/2020 10/1/2020 11/5/2020 12/3/2020
Friday 9/25/2020 10/2/2020 11/6/2020 12/4/2020

Monday No Lunch Bunch 10/5/2020 11/9/2020 12/7/2020
Tuesday 9/29/2020 10/6/2020 11/10/2020 12/8/2020
Wednesday 9/30/2020 10/7/2020 11/11/2020 12/9/2020
Thursday 10/8/2020 11/12/2020 12/10/2020
Friday 10/9/2020 11/13/2020 12/11/2020

Monday 10/12/2020 11/16/2020 12/14/2020
Tuesday 10/13/2020 11/17/2020 12/15/2020
Wednesday 10/14/2020 11/18/2020 12/16/2020
Thursday 10/15/2020 11/19/2020 12/17/2020
Friday No Lunch Bunch 11/20/2020 12/18/2020

Monday 10/19/2020 11/23/2020 No Lunch Bunch
Tuesday 10/20/2020 11/24/2020 No Lunch Bunch
Wednesday 10/21/2020 No Lunch Bunch No Lunch Bunch
Thursday 10/22/2020 No Lunch Bunch No Lunch Bunch
Friday 10/23/2020 No Lunch Bunch No Lunch Bunch

Monday 10/26/2020 11/30/2020 No Lunch Bunch
Tuesday 10/27/2020 No Lunch Bunch
Wednesday 10/28/2020 No Lunch Bunch
Thursday 10/29/2020 No Lunch Bunch
Friday 10/30/2020

Child's Name Teacher / Days Enrolled

CLASS ANNUAL FIRST SEMESTER SECOND SEMESTER
M/W 59 days @$472 23 days @ $184 36 days @ $288
T/TH 61 days @ $488 24 days @ $192 37 days @ $296
M/W/F 86 days @ $688 34 days @ $272 52 days @ $416
T/TH/F 88 days @ $704 35 days @ $280 53 days @ $424
M-TH 120 days @ $960 47 days @ $376 73 days @ $584

Lunch Bunch is $10 per day.  If you choose to sign up for each day your child attends school the cost would be $8 per day. This can 
be paid weekly or monthly.  Please check with the office for lunch bunch availability before submitting payment for same day sign 
ups.                                                                                                                                          Please make checks payable to SLCOF (Shining 
Light Community Outreach Foundation).
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